T-BERD®/MTS-4000 Multiple Services Test Platform
Copper Services Module
Key Features • Complete copper testing from POTS through full-spectrum
VDSL/VDSL2 up to 30 MHz
• Time domain reflectometer (TDR) with time-varying gain
(TVG)
• Spectral analysis to 30 MHz with one-button zoom to
VDSL bands and causes of interference

Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2009 JDS Uniphase Corporation 30162671 000 0209 4000COPPER.DS.TFS.TM.AE February 2009
Specifications
Ordering Information
4000-CU Copper Services Module
4000-CU-VDSL-INF Copper Service Module with Infineon VDSL/ADSL Interface
4000-TDR Time Domain Reflectometer/Reflective Fault Locator
4000-WBTONES Wideband Tones/Spectral Analysis
Over-Voltage Protection Specifications
Mode Working Voltage Trip Voltage
All 250 VDC, 175 VAC RMS 350 VDC, 250 VAC +20%
Visit us at www.TestEquipmentDepot.com